and an exception of a set of the						LAND. OR \$7204
	a Trust David Santas-	INSTRU'S DEED OF RECONVEYANC		RIGHT 1992 STEVENS NES	HE LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORT	960 @
		0/PD2:28 ROMED C	K-45554			
81.	7975-21	BY THESE PRESENT	an me a she und	ersigned trustee of	successor trustee	under that
KNOW	ALL MEN	BY THESE PRESENT	193 executed	and delivered by .	Stephen Maile	19 93
rtain trust d	eed dated	bushand and wife	as grantor a	nd recorded on	M93	at
d Rebecca	se Records of .	Klamath as fee/file/instrument/in that county described	County, Ore	gon, in power and	volume NoM93	h), convey-
25031	and/or a	is fee/file/instrument/	microfilm/reception		÷	
d real prop	erry situated in					
	See above T	eferenced Trust De	2ed			
지지 않는 것이다. 1월 1993년 1월 1993년 1월 1월 1993년 1월			가지 말한 것이 있다. 이 밖안한 것이 많이 있다.			
		이 한 것이 가슴을 가지? 이 가슴을 바람이 있는 것이 아파		이 가지는 것이 같은 것이. 2월 13일 - 2월 24일 14일 14일 14일 14일 14일 14일 14일 14일 14일 1		
	18년 24일 원일 1945년 1947년 1947년					
		: 말을 알 가슴을 물었다. : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :				
		HE SPACE INSUFFICI	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRI	TION ON REVERSE SIDE	• • • • • • •	+ the oblige
		the under the	trust deed a writ	ten request to rea	the sell and con	nvey. but w
having re	ceived from th	e beneficiary under the d has been fully paid a urranty, express or impl d in and to the describe	nd performed, he	reby does grant, b	argain, sen and our	all of the es
secured b	y the trust dee	rranty, express or impl	lied, to the person	or persons legally	ed.	
beld by t	he undersigned	irranty, express or impl 1 in and to the describe	d premises by vir	the cine	ular includes the p	olural.
10	constraine this	s instrument and when	ever its context of		turnents if the t	indersigned
111	. WITNECC 1	s instrument and when WHEREOF, the under ad its name to be signed	rsigned trustee h	as executed this it	fficer or other pers	on duly au
a sa	in het CEUS	EG It's Marrie 14	d and its seal, if a	ny, anixed by and		
ized to d	o so by its Bos	ard of Directors.		COIDING	TITLE COMPANY	
		27, 19.94	K	LAMATH COUNTY	TITLE COMPANY	

	27	10 94	KLAMATH CO	
TED	May 27,	, 19 <u>94</u>	BY: DE	leaven
				President
				Trustee
	STATE	OF OREGON, County	of Klamath	on, 19, 19, 19,
		This instrument was ackr	lowledged Deloit He	NAV 27 1994,
	by	This instrument was ack	nowledged before me	ол
100	OFFICIAL SI	Klamath County	Title Company	udie Duront Notery Public for Oregon
	TRUDIA UUN	OFFOON	M	Notary Public for Oregon
C	OMINISSION NO	0278/5 SEP. 30, 1997		expires
			My commission	
	n ang sa			STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
				a stat the within motion
				tor record on the LI. In. day
	Trustes's Name and A TO:			was received for record on the 27.11. day of
	Truster's Name and A TO:		SPACE RESERVED	was received for record on the2.11B. day of
	Truster's Name and A TO:		SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	was received for record on the 2.7LB. day of
		A lat	FOR	was received for record on the2.1.L
Stephen	& Rebecca		FOR	was received for record on the 2.7.11. day of
Stephen Airstrip	Rebecca		FOR	was received for record on the Z.I.E. day of
Stephen Airstrip	Rebecca		FOR	was received for record on the 2.1.1.1. day of
Stephen Airstrip	Rebecca		FOR	was received for record on the Z.I.E. day of